
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Great Falls, MT1 LITTLES LANES 1630648 2,346

Butte, MT2 Mark Tripp Construction 1725045 2,300

Helena, MT3 Sleeping Giant Lanes 1611515 2,163

Missoula, MT4 Missoula Women 1610825 2,134

Hinsdale, MT5 Budlight Girls 1737095 1,674

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 539 & Under, Handicapped

Belfry, MT1 Shensol 1642079 2,789

Conrad, MT2 Bowl Haulers 1729955 2,669

Red Lodge, MT3 RL Strike Force Sandy Chapin T 1639927 2,662

Red Lodge, MT4 Andersen Windows 1645188 2,661

Bozeman, MT5 Hambones 1648203 2,660

Red Lodge, MT6 GPPH Strikers 1646053 2,648

RED LODGE, MT7 Bearcreek Saloon 1647707 2,645

Whitefish, MT8 On The Go 1739318 2,634

Helena, MT9 Pinflippers 1685487 2,622

Fort Benton, MT10 The Governor’s Keep 1722092 2,605

Great Falls, MT11 Pete Mallory Trucking #1 1698771 2,602

Trout Creek, MT12 Dolls With Balls 1568357 2,600

Red Lodge, MT13 NAI SPARES 1645252 2,591

Fort Benton, MT14 Just One More 1582186 2,587

UNKNOWN, MT15 Dolls with Balls 1633710 2,583

Trout Creek, MT16 Elkhorn Alley Cats 1568354 2,581

Great Falls, MT17 Twisted Sisters 1697180 2,573

UNKNOWN, MT18 Spare Me 1646052 2,529

Great Falls, MT19 Pete Mallory Trucking #2 1698770 2,513

Forsyth, MT20 Evergreen Lanes 1579794 2,494

Fort Benton, MT21 Pourhouse 1691116 2,493

Choteau, MT22 Bowling Diva's 1719758 2,488

Thompson Falls, MT23 North Star Drilling 1577487 2,460

Trout Creek, MT24 Rollin Rebels 1568358 2,447

Billings, MT25 Don's Car Wash 1578813 2,445

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 540 - 599, Handicapped

Fort Benton, MT1 B-Social 1582185 2,768

Trout Creek, MT2 Brew Crew 1568356 2,767

Ronan, MT3 Lynn's Drive In 1630663 2,758

Manhattan, MT4 Jacks of All Trades 1624887 2,752

Whitefish, MT5 Onlypins 1717332 2,733

HELENA, MT6 Sunset Strikers 1756261 2,703

Red Lodge, MT7 Target Construction 1645189 2,686

Missoula, MT8 Montana Club 1610824 2,682

East Helena, MT9 The Wiggles 1644208 2,681
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 540 - 599, Handicapped

Billings, MT10 Who Gives a Split! 1576971 2,680

Helena, MT11 FSL 1760237 2,674

Great Falls, MT12 Montana Minnies 1585061 2,656

Willard, MT13 4J Well Queen Pins 1734901 2,655

UNKNOWN, MT14 Queen B's 1773125 2,650

Red Lodge, MT15 Alley Cats 1646054 2,630

Billings, MT16 Who Gives a Split 2! 1576972 2,617

Red Lodge, MT17 PB'S NJ 1645251 2,616

Red Lodge, MT18 ECHO EVENTS 1645250 2,606

Helena, MT19 Boo Yah 1721072 2,598

Helena, MT20 Saucy Posse 1633711 2,591

Ennis, MT20 TRENZ 1704040 2,591

Great Falls, MT22 CD Pro Solutions 1656461 2,587

Helena, MT23 Queen Pins 1771330 2,584

Stockett, MT24 Four Lefties 1753006 2,574

Helena, MT25 Family Ties 1685486 2,561

Trout Creek, MT26 MDS Nascar Freaks 1568355 2,540

Ennis, MT26 Consistently Inconsistent 1770933 2,540

Missoula, MT28 Katie's Ladies 1610823 2,538

Havre, MT29 Alley Cougars 1603645 2,485

Hamilton, MT30 Elbow Benders 1583191 2,479

Thompson Falls, MT31 The Spoilers 1577486 2,475

Hathaway, MT32 Evergreen Lanes 1583694 2,463

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 600 & Up, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Star Lanes 1726276 2,804

Helena, MT2 High !Q 1704074 2,758

Missoula, MT3 Missoula Women 1610825 2,733

Helena, MT4 Pin Counters 1611046 2,725

Great Falls, MT5 LITTLES LANES 1630648 2,694

Bozeman, MT6 The Bozeman Bowl 1648204 2,672

Whitefish, MT7 Nacho Average Team 1571451 2,661

Helena, MT8 Sleeping Giant Lanes 1611515 2,651

Kalispell, MT9 The $$$$ Show 1585797 2,615

Whitefish, MT10 Foul Language 1717333 2,609

Helena, MT11 Thrivent Financial 1740386 2,560

Butte, MT12 Mark Tripp Construction 1725045 2,559

Butte, MT13 Butte Gurls 1771083 2,540

Missoula, MT14 Garden City Plumbing 1574087 2,538

Hinsdale, MT15 Budlight Girls 1737095 2,478

Bozeman, MT16 Mandys Tree Care 1698097 2,224

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped

Red Lodge, MT1 Muhs Shirley A.  \ Hill Jolinda 1645189 1,429

Red Lodge, MT2 Elver Pamela I.  \ Worrel Brooke A. 1639927 1,424

RED LODGE, MT3 Deville Dawn L.  \ Rice Starr 1647707 1,418

Helena, MT4 Gribbons Debbie R   \ Matthai Katelyn A. 1773131 1,394

Red Lodge, MT5 Bushnell Steena M.  \ Wallila Sarah 1639927 1,384

Bozeman, MT6 Kottwitz Lori J.  \ Tonn Julie D. 1648204 1,380

Whitefish, MT7 Boucher Cynthya K.  \ Meyer Sylvia M. 1739318 1,378

Red Lodge, MT8 Daily Linda   \ Emineth Tracy 1645250 1,375

Whitefish, MT9 Frelich Bonnie L.  \ Gallagher Roxie L. 1739318 1,357

Fort Benton, MT10 Bowers Julie K.  \ Brown Jenna M. 1582185 1,352

Trout Creek, MT11 Lowe Angela K.  \ Lowe Karissa A. 1568357 1,335

Billings, MT12 Harris Kendall R.  \ Keller Cameo 1576972 1,331

Thompson Falls, MT13 Searl Carol   \ Martin Suzanne H. 1577487 1,330

Fort Benton, MT14 Young Paula R.  \ Jones Sandra K. 1691116 1,329

Trout Creek, MT15 Wrightson Shelly M.  \ Hooten Shelby D. 1568356 1,325

Forsyth, MT16 Herzog Tammy   \ Sargent Ronda S. 1579794 1,319

Fort Benton, MT16 Kline Carol A.  \ Jordan Janet K. 1582186 1,319

Billings, MT18 Salveson Chasiti M.  \ Dedmore Rosalie F. 1578813 1,318

Fort Benton, MT18 Vielleux Katie L.  \ Reeves Amanda R. 1722092 1,318

Fort Benton, MT20 Watson Jackie L.  \ Hartman Heather M. 1691116 1,316

Great Falls, MT21 Gilbert Sara J.  \ Gilbert Cheryl S. 1698771 1,314

Great Falls, MT22 Kirk Sandra K.  \ Skillman Lynn M. 1697180 1,313

Fort Benton, MT23 Yager Susie   \ Willson Linda R. 1582186 1,312

Trout Creek, MT24 Brown Anita   \ Drop Marshanna L. 1568355 1,309

Great Falls, MT25 Jorgensen Kathy P.  \ Gifford Darleena F. 1698770 1,308

Trout Creek, MT26 Meyer Rachel L.  \ Schilthuis Simone S. 1568354 1,305

Billings, MT27 Luloff Sharon K.  \ Tjaaland Shawna 1576972 1,300

Fort Benton, MT28 Taylor KimberlyAnne J.  \ Lindeman
Rosanne M.

1722092 1,299

Helena, MT29 Knecht Caro L.  \ Campbell Darcey D. 1760237 1,292

Billings, MT30 Gibson Julie A.  \ Carlson Cari Ann 1578813 1,291

RED LODGE, MT31 Brekhus Betty A.  \ Dukart Linda J. 1647707 1,288

Helena, MT32 George Shelly M.  \ Lawrence Janice G. 1740386 1,287

Helena, MT33 Frydenlund Perrie R.  \ Shaff Jane V. 1685487 1,285

Hathaway, MT34 Donley Sandy   \ Treible Susan R. 1583694 1,282

Whitefish, MT34 Griswold Stacia   \ Wartnow Ronnda M. 1717333 1,282

Willard, MT36 Mackay Laurie   \ Gray Michele 1734901 1,281

Forsyth, MT37 Donahue Susanne   \ Thompson Sharon 1579794 1,280

UNKNOWN, MT38 Brewer Kris G.  \ Ivie Karla A. 1633710 1,279

Willard, MT39 Wiseman Sonja   \ Myers Theresa 1734901 1,277

Helena, MT40 Smith Sharon R.  \ Days Lorna R. 1685487 1,276

Trout Creek, MT41 Howard Donna C.  \ Beckman Rebecca L. 1568358 1,274

Belfry, MT42 Dunlap Kristin   \ Floyd Lori A. 1642079 1,271

Great Falls, MT43 Bistodeau Wendy   \ Dempsey Karry R. 1585061 1,261

Whitefish, MT44 Becker Judy K.  \ Gwiazdon Lin 1717333 1,248

Hathaway, MT45 Friez Lynde   \ Ball Liz T. 1583694 1,247
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 269 & Under, Handicapped

Great Falls, MT46 Lartch Jolene   \ Crawford Niki L. 1698771 1,235

Choteau, MT47 Armstrong Abra   \ Reiding Ronda L. 1719758 1,234

Helena, MT48 McALMOND IVIE   \ McALMOND
ALLEE

1771330 1,227

Great Falls, MT49 Moore Connie L.  \ Rounds Cheryl A. 1697180 1,182

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 270 - 299, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Johnson Randi J.  \ Nevins Joann C. 1685486 1,452

Trout Creek, MT2 Kelley Wendy   \ Deeds Debbie A. 1568354 1,419

Trout Creek, MT3 Sandbloom Amanda L.  \ Resner Rebecca
H.

1568358 1,415

Thompson Falls, MT4 Muro Mary Beth   \ Christensen Jennifer
M.

1577486 1,380

Helena, MT5 Petersen Tammy S.  \ Laughlin (Kunesh)
Tera

1760237 1,379

Helena, MT6 Balcerzak Nicole T.  \ Balcerzak Valerie 1633711 1,362

Helena, MT6 JOHNSON JOELLE M.  \ Collick Nancy 1611046 1,362

Great Falls, MT8 Borland Erin L.  \ Webster Jaspen A. 1698770 1,337

Whitefish, MT9 Kenfield Angi M.  \ Glass Wendy K. 1571451 1,323

Belfry, MT10 Wallila Sarah   \ McKenzie Sharyn 1642079 1,322

Manhattan, MT11 Lachapelle Tami A.  \ Sutter Sandy L. 1624887 1,321

East Helena, MT12 Smith Amy   \ Gluth Samantha J. 1644208 1,313

Missoula, MT13 Hatcher Loretta C.  \ Painter Karla E. 1610824 1,306

Missoula, MT14 Gray Julie K.  \ Hodges Teri L. 1610824 1,305

Butte, MT14 Foley Amy A.  \ Klapan Joslyn A. 1726276 1,305

Stockett, MT16 Brown Tamara K.  \ Bradshaw Rebecca A. 1753006 1,304

Ennis, MT16 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K.  \ Wood
Savannah K.

1770933 1,304

Red Lodge, MT18 Steen Beth A.  \ Chatlain Jane 1646054 1,303

Fort Benton, MT19 Jewell Janet L.  \ Farwick Cindy S. 1582185 1,301

Missoula, MT20 Taylor Kristin J.  \ Hostetler Jaci M. 1610823 1,295

Hamilton, MT21 Quinones Leslie M.  \ Burke Maureen V. 1583191 1,292

Bozeman, MT22 Clausen Casie   \ Budys Amanda J. 1648203 1,291

Red Lodge, MT23 Jones Karen   \ Wright Kim D. 1645188 1,288

Great Falls, MT24 Fietz Carol   \ Hopp Lori L. 1656461 1,286

Ronan, MT25 Lynch Ramona C.  \ Weivoda Carolyn L. 1630663 1,285

Havre, MT26 Robinson Janet K.  \ Allee Julie L. 1603645 1,283

Great Falls, MT26 Wolford Linda L.  \ Loftsgaard Kay 1656461 1,283

Trout Creek, MT28 Hart Mitzi L.  \ Schwarz Kerry A. 1568357 1,281

Ennis, MT28 Williams Kallie M.  \ Tichenor Melinda J. 1704040 1,281

Red Lodge, MT30 Russell Amy   \ Rae Patty E. 1645252 1,276

Hathaway, MT30 Beals Nancy A.  \ Watson Susan O. 1583694 1,276

Ronan, MT32 Bartel Valerie L.  \ Davis Jennifer D. 1630663 1,273

UNKNOWN, MT33 Hirschi Michelle   \ Nettleton Misti M. 1633710 1,268

Ennis, MT34 McKitrick Rachael (Croy)   \ Oliver
Christina J.

1770933 1,263
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 270 - 299, Handicapped

McKitrick Rachael (Croy)   \ Oliver
Christina J.

Helena, MT35 Thomas Brandi L.  \ Heinert Cindy R. 1721072 1,262

Havre, MT36 Conatser Pam J.  \ Pozega Tammy M. 1603645 1,259

Missoula, MT37 Blanchard Debra J.  \ Schaff Eileen L. 1574087 1,255

HELENA, MT37 Nash Freedom   \ Isakson Shayne 1756261 1,255

Thompson Falls, MT39 Clements Ivy J.  \ Dern Bonnie L. 1577486 1,252

Helena, MT40 QUINN BRENAH E.  \ Kunkle Secret 1771330 1,246

Manhattan, MT41 Meirhofer Sharon A.  \ Gabriel Launi C. 1624887 1,243

Hinsdale, MT42 Ellsworth Terri L.  \ Boucher Connie R. 1737095 1,239

Helena, MT43 Keilman Patricia I.  \ McCann Sandra 1633711 1,233

Bozeman, MT44 Doney KayLynn J.  \ O'Neil Carol W. 1648203 1,230

Ennis, MT45 Black Sandra A.  \ Cook LouAnn 1704040 1,229

Great Falls, MT46 Erwin Debra "Debbie" K.  \ Kernaghan
Karen R.

1585061 1,222

UNKNOWN, MT47 Schriver Julie A.  \ Linder Kelly R. 1773126 1,214

Trout Creek, MT48 Pavlik Linde S.  \ Herreid Koko 1568355 1,209

Kalispell, MT48 Kinkel Lacey M.  \ Kruse Idette J. 1585797 1,209

Willard, MT50 Sampson Rose   \ Moser Janice 1734901 1,208

Missoula, MT51 Cloud Nila R.  \ Candelaria Kim L. 1610823 1,206

Choteau, MT52 Nesbit Connie J.  \ Wilson Kat 1719758 1,203

Helena, MT53 Nevins Judy J.  \ Frydenlund Karie G. 1685486 1,116

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Up, Handicapped

Great Falls, MT1 Streit Guyla A.  \ Dehn Kristen M. 1630648 1,476

Helena, MT2 Johnson Jessica A.  \ Murphy Erin K. 1704074 1,433

Missoula, MT3 Dunbar Maryann G.  \ Spooner Misty L. 1610825 1,423

Trout Creek, MT4 Franck Brenda J.  \ Whale Laura  E 1568356 1,411

Butte, MT5 Zacher Nilda J.  \ Link Joelle A. 1725045 1,398

Missoula, MT6 Spritzer Mellissa M.  \ Lien Sherri R. 1610825 1,396

Helena, MT7 Basurto Angela M.  \ Johnson Terri E. 1721052 1,386

Whitefish, MT8 Twete Brenda   \ McDonough April M. 1717332 1,373

Bozeman, MT9 Fields Lissa N.  \ Keyser Alyssa 1648204 1,372

Whitefish, MT10 Hughes Abbey M.  \ Wartnow Shannon M. 1717332 1,370

Kalispell, MT11 Turner Tanya L.  \ Kruse Mary J. 1585797 1,352

Billings, MT12 Bailey Julie R.  \ Benson Erin S. 1576971 1,349

Butte, MT13 Shaffer Brenda E.  \ Tripp Kalee D. 1725045 1,347

UNKNOWN, MT14 Sampson Heidi J.  \ Groth Cari L. 1773127 1,343

Stockett, MT15 Wanner Kathryn L.  \ Zigan Janice A. 1753006 1,340

Helena, MT16 Katen Kimberly D.  \ BOLAN DANIELLE 1611515 1,332

Bozeman, MT17 Irlbeck Amanda L.  \ Demaree Angel C. 1698097 1,320

Red Lodge, MT18 Kreatz Kathy   \ Wright Kim D. 1646053 1,319

Helena, MT19 Hill Kate M.  \ LAMPING TIFFANY R. 1727717 1,315

Thompson Falls, MT20 Dern Bonnie L.  \ Christensen Jennifer M. 1577487 1,312

Hamilton, MT21 Peterson Sharon L.  \ Hightower Linda L. 1583191 1,308

Billings, MT22 Rieb Mary   \ Barker Shelle L. 1576971 1,303
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Up, Handicapped

Hinsdale, MT23 Peterson Diane C.  \ Kingsley Kerry R. 1737095 1,302

Butte, MT24 Ewalt Brittany N.  \ Voss Mariah L. 1771083 1,299

Helena, MT25 CAIL MEGAN S.  \ Murphy Caitlyn K. 1704074 1,289

Whitefish, MT26 Mclean Carolyn A.  \ Sharpe Judy A. 1571451 1,275

Butte, MT27 Meagor Mollie E.  \ Kindt Kira D. 1726276 1,263

Helena, MT28 Thomas Kimberly R.  \ Benson Erin S. 1611046 1,260

Helena, MT29 Sheridan Barbara M.  \ Chambers Jenny 1611515 1,252

Helena, MT30 Benson Erin S.  \ Matthai Katelyn A. 1757766 1,250

Great Falls, MT31 Kimmerle Doris A.  \ Lankford Barbara A. 1630648 1,237

Thompson Falls, MT32 Fields Nancy J.  \ Ward Ginger L. 1577487 1,224

Butte, MT33 Zimpel Christy L.  \ Zimpel Debbie A. 1771083 1,217

East Helena, MT34 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J.  \
Thiel Jenny L.

1644208 1,211

Missoula, MT35 Painter Jeannie L.  \ Nelson Eileen 1574087 1,175

Bozeman, MT36 Bray Louise   \ Demaree Debbie 1698097 1,005

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Great Falls, MT1 Streit Guyla A.  \ Dehn Kristen M. 1630648 1,296

Butte, MT2 Shaffer Brenda E.  \ Tripp Kalee D. 1725045 1,250

Butte, MT3 Zacher Nilda J.  \ Link Joelle A. 1725045 1,236

Missoula, MT4 Dunbar Maryann G.  \ Spooner Misty L. 1610825 1,129

Helena, MT5 Katen Kimberly D.  \ BOLAN DANIELLE 1611515 1,114

Kalispell, MT6 Turner Tanya L.  \ Kruse Mary J. 1585797 1,109

Missoula, MT7 Spritzer Mellissa M.  \ Lien Sherri R. 1610825 1,091

Great Falls, MT8 Kimmerle Doris A.  \ Lankford Barbara A. 1630648 1,070

Helena, MT9 Sheridan Barbara M.  \ Chambers Jenny 1611515 982

Hinsdale, MT10 Peterson Diane C.  \ Kingsley Kerry R. 1737095 935

Whitefish, MT11 Boucher Cynthya K.  \ Meyer Sylvia M. 1739318 803

Hinsdale, MT12 Ellsworth Terri L.  \ Boucher Connie R. 1737095 802

Whitefish, MT13 Frelich Bonnie L.  \ Gallagher Roxie L. 1739318 780

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Butte, MT1 Shaffer Brenda E. 1725045 657

Butte, MT1 Tripp Kalee D. 1725045 657

Great Falls, MT3 Lankford Barbara A. 1630648 640

Helena, MT4 Murphy Caitlyn K. 1704074 635

Great Falls, MT5 Kimmerle Doris A. 1630648 632

Kalispell, MT6 Kruse Mary J. 1585797 616

Helena, MT6 Katen Kimberly D. 1611515 616

Great Falls, MT8 Streit Guyla A. 1630648 614

Great Falls, MT9 Dehn Kristen M. 1630648 612

Missoula, MT10 Spooner Misty L. 1610825 610

Helena, MT11 Murphy Erin K. 1704074 596
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Butte, MT12 Link Joelle A. 1725045 587

Whitefish, MT13 McDonough April M. 1717332 585

Butte, MT14 Klapan Joslyn A. 1726276 575

Kalispell, MT15 Turner Tanya L. 1585797 550

Helena, MT16 Sheridan Barbara M. 1611515 547

Butte, MT17 Kindt Kira D. 1726276 546

Helena, MT18 Johnson Terri E. 1721052 533

Hinsdale, MT19 Ellsworth Terri L. 1737095 531

Helena, MT20 Chambers Jenny 1611515 521

Hathaway, MT21 Watson Susan O. 1583694 514

Butte, MT21 Zacher Nilda J. 1725045 514

Helena, MT23 BOLAN DANIELLE 1611515 503

Hinsdale, MT24 Kingsley Kerry R. 1737095 501

Missoula, MT25 Spritzer Mellissa M. 1610825 476

Missoula, MT26 Hodges Teri L. 1610824 470

Missoula, MT27 Dunbar Maryann G. 1610825 467

Whitefish, MT28 Boucher Cynthya K. 1739318 449

Whitefish, MT29 Meyer Sylvia M. 1739318 444

Hinsdale, MT30 Peterson Diane C. 1737095 439

Missoula, MT31 Lien Sherri R. 1610825 438

Whitefish, MT32 Frelich Bonnie L. 1739318 434

Whitefish, MT33 Gallagher Roxie L. 1739318 407

Hinsdale, MT34 Boucher Connie R. 1737095 402

Willard, MT35 Sampson Rose 1734901 366

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Foley Amy A. 1726276 783

Whitefish, MT2 Boucher Cynthya K. 1739318 773

Red Lodge, MT3 Steen Beth A. 1646054 762

Trout Creek, MT4 Lowe Angela K. 1568357 751

Trout Creek, MT5 Beckman Rebecca L. 1568358 747

Great Falls, MT6 Gilbert Sara J. 1698771 746

Billings, MT7 Tjaaland Shawna 1576972 723

Whitefish, MT8 Frelich Bonnie L. 1739318 720

Helena, MT9 Smith Sharon R. 1685487 719

Thompson Falls, MT10 Searl Carol 1577487 714

Helena, MT11 Balcerzak Nicole T. 1633711 712

Billings, MT12 Keller Cameo 1576972 708

Fort Benton, MT12 Watson Jackie L. 1691116 708

Missoula, MT14 Gray Julie K. 1610824 707

Helena, MT15 Frydenlund Perrie R. 1685487 706

Helena, MT15 Johnson Jessica A. 1704074 706

Whitefish, MT17 Twete Brenda 1717332 705

Fort Benton, MT18 Bowers Julie K. 1582185 704
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Red Lodge, MT19 Worrel Brooke A. 1639927 702

Trout Creek, MT20 Lowe Karissa A. 1568357 701

Willard, MT20 Moser Janice 1734901 701

Trout Creek, MT22 Meyer Rachel L. 1568354 698

Helena, MT22 JOHNSON JOELLE M. 1611046 698

Whitefish, MT22 Gallagher Roxie L. 1739318 698

Fort Benton, MT25 Reeves Amanda R. 1722092 697

Whitefish, MT26 Meyer Sylvia M. 1739318 695

Red Lodge, MT26 Elver Pamela I. 1639927 695

UNKNOWN, MT28 Ivie Karla A. 1633710 694

Great Falls, MT29 Jorgensen Kathy P. 1698770 690

Red Lodge, MT30 Daily Linda 1645250 687

Red Lodge, MT31 Russell Amy 1645252 686

Fort Benton, MT32 Vielleux Katie L. 1722092 685

Trout Creek, MT33 Brown Anita 1568355 680

Great Falls, MT33 Skillman Lynn M. 1697180 680

Great Falls, MT33 Borland Erin L. 1698770 680

Trout Creek, MT36 Drop Marshanna L. 1568355 676

Trout Creek, MT37 Howard Donna C. 1568358 672

Kalispell, MT38 Kinkel Lacey M. 1585797 670

UNKNOWN, MT39 Brewer Kris G. 1633710 669

RED LODGE, MT39 Deville Dawn L. 1647707 669

Helena, MT39 Hill Kate M. 1727717 669

Ronan, MT42 Bartel Valerie L. 1630663 667

Trout Creek, MT43 Resner Rebecca H. 1568358 663

Great Falls, MT43 Kirk Sandra K. 1697180 663

Manhattan, MT45 Gabriel Launi C. 1624887 662

Red Lodge, MT45 Hill Jolinda 1645189 662

RED LODGE, MT47 Rice Starr 1647707 661

Hathaway, MT48 Donley Sandy 1583694 660

Billings, MT48 Gibson Julie A. 1578813 660

Red Lodge, MT50 Jones Karen 1645188 658

Forsyth, MT51 Herzog Tammy 1579794 657

Helena, MT51 Keilman Patricia I. 1633711 657

Willard, MT53 Mackay Laurie 1734901 656

Ennis, MT54 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K. 1770933 655

Helena, MT55 Campbell Darcey D. 1760237 654

Fort Benton, MT56 Lindeman Rosanne M. 1722092 652

Red Lodge, MT56 Bushnell Steena M. 1639927 652

Forsyth, MT58 Donahue Susanne 1579794 651

Fort Benton, MT58 Young Paula R. 1691116 651

Manhattan, MT60 Lachapelle Tami A. 1624887 650

Willard, MT61 Myers Theresa 1734901 648

Great Falls, MT62 Rounds Cheryl A. 1697180 647

Bozeman, MT62 Tonn Julie D. 1648204 647

Trout Creek, MT62 Hooten Shelby D. 1568356 647
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 134 & Under, Handicapped

Great Falls, MT65 Dempsey Karry R. 1585061 646

Whitefish, MT65 Becker Judy K. 1717333 646

Fort Benton, MT67 Brown Jenna M. 1582185 645

Billings, MT67 Dedmore Rosalie F. 1578813 645

Helena, MT67 Shaff Jane V. 1685487 645

Forsyth, MT70 Sargent Ronda S. 1579794 643

Fort Benton, MT70 Kline Carol A. 1582186 643

Fort Benton, MT70 Taylor KimberlyAnne J. 1722092 643

Helena, MT70 Lawrence Janice G. 1740386 643

UNKNOWN, MT74 Hirschi Michelle 1633710 642

Fort Benton, MT75 Hartman Heather M. 1691116 641

Helena, MT75 George Shelly M. 1740386 641

Great Falls, MT77 Fietz Carol 1656461 640

Great Falls, MT77 Lartch Jolene 1698771 640

Thompson Falls, MT79 Martin Suzanne H. 1577487 638

Forsyth, MT80 Thompson Sharon 1579794 633

Whitefish, MT80 Griswold Stacia 1717333 633

Helena, MT80 McALMOND IVIE 1771330 633

Billings, MT83 Harris Kendall R. 1576972 632

Choteau, MT84 Armstrong Abra 1719758 631

Helena, MT84 Gribbons Debbie R 1773131 631

Bozeman, MT86 Clausen Casie 1648203 629

Great Falls, MT87 Moore Connie L. 1697180 628

Missoula, MT88 Taylor Kristin J. 1610823 627

RED LODGE, MT89 Brekhus Betty A. 1647707 626

Belfry, MT90 Dunlap Kristin 1642079 625

Helena, MT91 Nevins Joann C. 1685486 624

Hamilton, MT92 Burke Maureen V. 1583191 621

Ennis, MT93 Tichenor Melinda J. 1704040 619

East Helena, MT94 Gluth Samantha J. 1644208 617

Whitefish, MT95 Gwiazdon Lin 1717333 615

Great Falls, MT96 Gifford Darleena F. 1698770 614

Missoula, MT97 Cloud Nila R. 1610823 613

Great Falls, MT98 Bistodeau Wendy 1585061 609

Billings, MT98 Carlson Cari Ann 1578813 609

Havre, MT100 Robinson Janet K. 1603645 607

Stockett, MT101 Bradshaw Rebecca A. 1753006 603

Hathaway, MT102 Ball Liz T. 1583694 597

Billings, MT103 Salveson Chasiti M. 1578813 595

Great Falls, MT103 Crawford Niki L. 1698771 595

Fort Benton, MT105 Willson Linda R. 1582186 576

Hathaway, MT106 Friez Lynde 1583694 575

Choteau, MT107 Wilson Kat 1719758 574

Havre, MT108 Conatser Pam J. 1603645 560
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 135 - 149, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Matthai Katelyn A. 1773131 881

Hathaway, MT2 Treible Susan R. 1583694 790

UNKNOWN, MT3 Sampson Heidi J. 1773127 779

HELENA, MT4 Nash Freedom 1756261 761

Helena, MT5 Laughlin (Kunesh) Tera 1760237 748

Fort Benton, MT6 Yager Susie 1582186 743

Bozeman, MT7 Fields Lissa N. 1648204 741

Trout Creek, MT8 Herreid Koko 1568355 740

Hinsdale, MT9 Ellsworth Terri L. 1737095 736

Helena, MT10 Knecht Caro L. 1760237 735

Ennis, MT11 Oliver Christina J. 1770933 734

Thompson Falls, MT12 Dern Bonnie L. 1577486 724

Great Falls, MT13 Kernaghan Karen R. 1585061 720

Red Lodge, MT14 Muhs Shirley A. 1645189 700

Helena, MT15 Thomas Brandi L. 1721072 699

Fort Benton, MT16 Farwick Cindy S. 1582185 697

Butte, MT17 Ewalt Brittany N. 1771083 691

Helena, MT18 Days Lorna R. 1685487 686

Trout Creek, MT19 Deeds Debbie A. 1568354 684

Trout Creek, MT20 Kelley Wendy 1568354 683

East Helena, MT20 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J. 1644208 683

Thompson Falls, MT22 Fields Nancy J. 1577487 681

Trout Creek, MT23 Schilthuis Simone S. 1568354 680

Great Falls, MT23 Erwin Debra "Debbie" K. 1585061 680

Red Lodge, MT25 Emineth Tracy 1645250 675

Belfry, MT26 Wallila Sarah 1642079 674

Ronan, MT27 Lynch Ramona C. 1630663 671

Hamilton, MT28 Peterson Sharon L. 1583191 668

Havre, MT29 Pozega Tammy M. 1603645 665

Missoula, MT30 Hostetler Jaci M. 1610823 661

UNKNOWN, MT30 Linder Kelly R. 1773126 661

Ennis, MT32 Wood Savannah K. 1770933 657

Butte, MT33 Meagor Mollie E. 1726276 655

Willard, MT34 Gray Michele 1734901 654

Helena, MT35 McALMOND ALLEE 1771330 653

Hinsdale, MT36 Peterson Diane C. 1737095 652

Manhattan, MT37 Meirhofer Sharon A. 1624887 647

Belfry, MT37 Floyd Lori A. 1642079 647

Helena, MT39 Petersen Tammy S. 1760237 644

Helena, MT40 Kunkle Secret 1771330 643

Belfry, MT41 McKenzie Sharyn 1642079 641

Missoula, MT42 Hatcher Loretta C. 1610824 640

Trout Creek, MT43 Schwarz Kerry A. 1568357 639

Ennis, MT43 Cook LouAnn 1704040 639

Red Lodge, MT45 Chatlain Jane 1646054 636

Whitefish, MT46 Kenfield Angi M. 1571451 635
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 135 - 149, Handicapped

Hinsdale, MT47 Boucher Connie R. 1737095 634

Fort Benton, MT48 Jones Sandra K. 1691116 633

Missoula, MT49 Blanchard Debra J. 1574087 632

Fort Benton, MT50 Jewell Janet L. 1582185 630

Billings, MT51 Bailey Julie R. 1576971 629

Ennis, MT52 Black Sandra A. 1704040 626

Havre, MT53 Allee Julie L. 1603645 625

Bozeman, MT54 Doney KayLynn J. 1648203 624

Billings, MT55 Rieb Mary 1576971 621

Thompson Falls, MT55 Muro Mary Beth 1577486 621

Manhattan, MT57 Sutter Sandy L. 1624887 620

Hathaway, MT58 Beals Nancy A. 1583694 619

Willard, MT59 Wiseman Sonja 1734901 618

Billings, MT60 Luloff Sharon K. 1576972 617

Kalispell, MT61 Kruse Idette J. 1585797 614

Great Falls, MT61 Wolford Linda L. 1656461 614

Choteau, MT61 Nesbit Connie J. 1719758 614

East Helena, MT64 Smith Amy 1644208 613

RED LODGE, MT65 Dukart Linda J. 1647707 605

Helena, MT66 Basurto Angela M. 1721052 604

Great Falls, MT67 Loftsgaard Kay 1656461 602

Stockett, MT68 Brown Tamara K. 1753006 599

Helena, MT69 Heinert Cindy R. 1721072 593

UNKNOWN, MT70 Schriver Julie A. 1773126 579

HELENA, MT71 Isakson Shayne 1756261 575

Willard, MT72 Sampson Rose 1734901 571

Fort Benton, MT73 Jordan Janet K. 1582186 569

Stockett, MT74 Wanner Kathryn L. 1753006 567

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Whitefish, MT1 Hughes Abbey M. 1717332 796

Billings, MT2 Benson Erin S. 1576971 774

Whitefish, MT3 Glass Wendy K. 1571451 757

Hamilton, MT4 Hightower Linda L. 1583191 737

Missoula, MT5 Spooner Misty L. 1610825 736

Bozeman, MT5 Demaree Angel C. 1698097 736

Kalispell, MT7 Kruse Mary J. 1585797 734

Helena, MT8 CAIL MEGAN S. 1704074 724

Great Falls, MT9 Streit Guyla A. 1630648 722

Great Falls, MT10 Lankford Barbara A. 1630648 721

Whitefish, MT10 Wartnow Shannon M. 1717332 721

Helena, MT12 Murphy Erin K. 1704074 720

Helena, MT13 Johnson Randi J. 1685486 719

Great Falls, MT14 Kimmerle Doris A. 1630648 718
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Butte, MT15 Shaffer Brenda E. 1725045 716

Helena, MT16 QUINN BRENAH E. 1771330 715

Helena, MT17 Katen Kimberly D. 1611515 713

Bozeman, MT18 Keyser Alyssa 1648204 707

Butte, MT18 Klapan Joslyn A. 1726276 707

Thompson Falls, MT18 Christensen Jennifer M. 1577486 707

Helena, MT21 Murphy Caitlyn K. 1704074 705

Hathaway, MT22 Watson Susan O. 1583694 703

Red Lodge, MT23 Kreatz Kathy 1646053 702

Thompson Falls, MT24 Ward Ginger L. 1577487 698

Stockett, MT25 Zigan Janice A. 1753006 695

Butte, MT26 Tripp Kalee D. 1725045 694

Whitefish, MT27 Wartnow Ronnda M. 1717333 691

Great Falls, MT28 Dehn Kristen M. 1630648 684

Butte, MT29 Voss Mariah L. 1771083 683

Helena, MT30 Thomas Kimberly R. 1611046 681

Trout Creek, MT30 Franck Brenda J. 1568356 681

Red Lodge, MT32 Wright Kim D. 1645188 677

Helena, MT33 Johnson Terri E. 1721052 676

Helena, MT33 Sheridan Barbara M. 1611515 676

Missoula, MT35 Spritzer Mellissa M. 1610825 675

Kalispell, MT36 Turner Tanya L. 1585797 674

Ronan, MT37 Weivoda Carolyn L. 1630663 672

Missoula, MT38 Nelson Eileen 1574087 670

Hamilton, MT38 Quinones Leslie M. 1583191 670

Great Falls, MT40 Webster Jaspen A. 1698770 668

Missoula, MT41 Hodges Teri L. 1610824 667

UNKNOWN, MT41 Groth Cari L. 1773127 667

Helena, MT43 Chambers Jenny 1611515 661

Ennis, MT44 Williams Kallie M. 1704040 660

Missoula, MT45 Painter Karla E. 1610824 659

Billings, MT46 Barker Shelle L. 1576971 656

Red Lodge, MT47 Rae Patty E. 1645252 655

Hinsdale, MT48 Kingsley Kerry R. 1737095 654

Helena, MT49 Frydenlund Karie G. 1685486 652

Bozeman, MT50 O'Neil Carol W. 1648203 649

Missoula, MT51 Painter Jeannie L. 1574087 646

Butte, MT51 Link Joelle A. 1725045 646

Butte, MT51 Zimpel Debbie A. 1771083 646

Great Falls, MT54 Gilbert Cheryl S. 1698771 645

Trout Creek, MT55 Whale Laura  E 1568356 643

Ronan, MT56 Davis Jennifer D. 1630663 641

Ennis, MT57 McKitrick Rachael (Croy) 1770933 640

Missoula, MT58 Candelaria Kim L. 1610823 638

Missoula, MT59 Dunbar Maryann G. 1610825 634

Helena, MT60 Balcerzak Valerie 1633711 625
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles 150 & Up, Handicapped

Whitefish, MT60 McDonough April M. 1717332 625

Bozeman, MT60 Budys Amanda J. 1648203 625

Helena, MT63 Collick Nancy 1611046 624

Butte, MT63 Kindt Kira D. 1726276 624

Butte, MT63 Zimpel Christy L. 1771083 624

Helena, MT63 BOLAN DANIELLE 1611515 624

Helena, MT67 LAMPING TIFFANY R. 1727717 623

Bozeman, MT68 Demaree Debbie 1698097 621

Great Falls, MT69 Hopp Lori L. 1656461 620

Trout Creek, MT70 Pavlik Linde S. 1568355 619

Butte, MT71 Zacher Nilda J. 1725045 616

Trout Creek, MT72 Wrightson Shelly M. 1568356 608

Whitefish, MT73 Mclean Carolyn A. 1571451 606

Bozeman, MT74 Irlbeck Amanda L. 1698097 604

Trout Creek, MT75 Sandbloom Amanda L. 1568358 600

Bozeman, MT76 Kottwitz Lori J. 1648204 585

East Helena, MT77 Thiel Jenny L. 1644208 583

Whitefish, MT78 Sharpe Judy A. 1571451 582

UNKNOWN, MT79 Nettleton Misti M. 1633710 555

Missoula, MT80 Schaff Eileen L. 1574087 554

Helena, MT81 McCann Sandra 1633711 549

Missoula, MT82 Lien Sherri R. 1610825 543

Bozeman, MT83 Bray Louise 1698097 372

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 134 & Under, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Foley Amy A. 1726276 2,278

Red Lodge, MT2 Worrel Brooke A. 1639927 2,148

Whitefish, MT3 Boucher Cynthya K. 1739318 2,126

Helena, MT4 Johnson Jessica A. 1704074 2,121

Trout Creek, MT5 Lowe Karissa A. 1568357 2,118

Red Lodge, MT6 Steen Beth A. 1645251 2,102

Red Lodge, MT7 Elver Pamela I. 1639927 2,092

Whitefish, MT8 Meyer Sylvia M. 1739318 2,089

Fort Benton, MT9 Watson Jackie L. 1691116 2,081

Trout Creek, MT10 Beckman Rebecca L. 1568358 2,078

Helena, MT11 Balcerzak Nicole T. 1633711 2,073

Billings, MT11 Tjaaland Shawna 1576972 2,073

Helena, MT13 JOHNSON JOELLE M. 1611046 2,067

Fort Benton, MT14 Reeves Amanda R. 1722092 2,062

Helena, MT15 Lawrence Janice G. 1740386 2,056

Trout Creek, MT16 Lowe Angela K. 1568357 2,054

Red Lodge, MT17 Daily Linda 1645250 2,051

Helena, MT18 Smith Sharon R. 1685487 2,048

Trout Creek, MT19 Drop Marshanna L. 1568355 2,046
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 134 & Under, Handicapped

Whitefish, MT20 Gallagher Roxie L. 1739318 2,042

Thompson Falls, MT21 Searl Carol 1577487 2,036

Red Lodge, MT22 Hill Jolinda 1645188 2,028

Fort Benton, MT23 Bowers Julie K. 1582185 2,019

Trout Creek, MT23 Hooten Shelby D. 1568356 2,019

RED LODGE, MT25 Rice Starr 1647707 2,017

Great Falls, MT26 Skillman Lynn M. 1697180 2,014

Whitefish, MT27 Twete Brenda 1717332 2,007

Fort Benton, MT28 Brown Jenna M. 1582185 2,002

UNKNOWN, MT29 Ivie Karla A. 1633710 2,001

Billings, MT29 Keller Cameo 1576971 2,001

Missoula, MT31 Gray Julie K. 1610824 2,000

RED LODGE, MT32 Deville Dawn L. 1647707 1,999

Whitefish, MT33 Frelich Bonnie L. 1739318 1,998

UNKNOWN, MT34 Brewer Kris G. 1633710 1,989

Helena, MT34 Frydenlund Perrie R. 1685487 1,989

Whitefish, MT34 Griswold Stacia 1717333 1,989

Trout Creek, MT37 Brown Anita 1568355 1,981

Bozeman, MT38 Tonn Julie D. 1648203 1,977

Willard, MT38 Myers Theresa 1734901 1,977

Red Lodge, MT40 Russell Amy 1645252 1,975

Whitefish, MT41 Becker Judy K. 1717333 1,968

Trout Creek, MT42 Meyer Rachel L. 1568354 1,964

Stockett, MT43 Bradshaw Rebecca A. 1753006 1,962

Missoula, MT44 Cloud Nila R. 1610823 1,960

Red Lodge, MT45 Jones Karen 1645188 1,958

Willard, MT46 Mackay Laurie 1734901 1,951

Fort Benton, MT47 Vielleux Katie L. 1722092 1,947

Fort Benton, MT48 Taylor KimberlyAnne J. 1722092 1,946

Fort Benton, MT49 Lindeman Rosanne M. 1722092 1,943

Forsyth, MT50 Thompson Sharon 1579794 1,941

Bozeman, MT50 Clausen Casie 1648203 1,941

Helena, MT52 Keilman Patricia I. 1633711 1,939

Kalispell, MT53 Kinkel Lacey M. 1585797 1,935

Forsyth, MT54 Herzog Tammy 1579794 1,933

Red Lodge, MT55 Bushnell Steena M. 1639927 1,931

Ennis, MT56 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K. 1770933 1,929

Great Falls, MT57 Kirk Sandra K. 1697180 1,927

Helena, MT58 Shaff Jane V. 1685487 1,926

Helena, MT59 Nevins Joann C. 1685486 1,925

Great Falls, MT60 Bistodeau Wendy 1585061 1,914

Billings, MT60 Carlson Cari Ann 1578813 1,914

Forsyth, MT62 Sargent Ronda S. 1579794 1,911

Fort Benton, MT62 Kline Carol A. 1582186 1,911

Thompson Falls, MT64 Martin Suzanne H. 1577487 1,909

Billings, MT65 Harris Kendall R. 1576972 1,908
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 134 & Under, Handicapped

Ronan, MT66 Bartel Valerie L. 1630663 1,907

Billings, MT67 Dedmore Rosalie F. 1578813 1,901

Billings, MT68 Gibson Julie A. 1578813 1,896

Trout Creek, MT68 Howard Donna C. 1568358 1,896

Belfry, MT70 Dunlap Kristin 1642079 1,895

Forsyth, MT71 Donahue Susanne 1579794 1,889

Great Falls, MT72 Moore Connie L. 1697180 1,888

Great Falls, MT73 Dempsey Karry R. 1585061 1,887

Helena, MT74 McALMOND IVIE 1771330 1,886

Fort Benton, MT75 Willson Linda R. 1582186 1,885

Missoula, MT76 Taylor Kristin J. 1610823 1,884

UNKNOWN, MT77 Hirschi Michelle 1633710 1,883

RED LODGE, MT78 Brekhus Betty A. 1647707 1,871

Ennis, MT79 Tichenor Melinda J. 1704040 1,870

Trout Creek, MT79 Resner Rebecca H. 1568358 1,870

Great Falls, MT81 Fietz Carol 1656461 1,856

Great Falls, MT82 Rounds Cheryl A. 1697180 1,854

Billings, MT83 Salveson Chasiti M. 1578813 1,850

Fort Benton, MT84 Hartman Heather M. 1691116 1,846

Havre, MT85 Robinson Janet K. 1603645 1,836

Hamilton, MT86 Burke Maureen V. 1583191 1,825

Whitefish, MT87 Gwiazdon Lin 1717332 1,817

Helena, MT88 George Shelly M. 1740386 1,799

Hathaway, MT89 Ball Liz T. 1583694 1,795

Havre, MT90 Conatser Pam J. 1603645 1,779

Helena, MT91 Gribbons Debbie R 1757766 1,271

Thompson Falls, MT92 Clements Ivy J. 1577486 1,147

Helena, MT93 Nevins Judy J. 1685486 1,083

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 135 - 149, Handicapped

HELENA, MT1 Nash Freedom 1756261 2,195

Fort Benton, MT2 Farwick Cindy S. 1582185 2,156

Bozeman, MT3 Fields Lissa N. 1648204 2,140

Hathaway, MT4 Treible Susan R. 1583694 2,111

Trout Creek, MT5 Kelley Wendy 1568354 2,110

Red Lodge, MT6 Muhs Shirley A. 1645189 2,094

Butte, MT7 Meagor Mollie E. 1726276 2,091

Fort Benton, MT8 Yager Susie 1582186 2,076

East Helena, MT9 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J. 1644208 2,057

Belfry, MT10 Floyd Lori A. 1642079 2,031

UNKNOWN, MT11 Sampson Heidi J. 1773125 2,026

Hinsdale, MT12 Ellsworth Terri L. 1737095 2,018

Red Lodge, MT13 Emineth Tracy 1645250 2,010

Great Falls, MT14 Erwin Debra "Debbie" K. 1585061 2,004
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 135 - 149, Handicapped

Missoula, MT15 Blanchard Debra J. 1574087 2,002

Trout Creek, MT16 Schilthuis Simone S. 1568354 2,001

Thompson Falls, MT17 Muro Mary Beth 1577486 2,000

Ennis, MT18 Oliver Christina J. 1770933 1,990

Great Falls, MT19 Kernaghan Karen R. 1585061 1,988

Havre, MT20 Pozega Tammy M. 1603645 1,980

Missoula, MT21 Hatcher Loretta C. 1610824 1,975

Billings, MT22 Bailey Julie R. 1576971 1,974

Trout Creek, MT22 Deeds Debbie A. 1568354 1,974

Helena, MT24 Days Lorna R. 1685487 1,973

Helena, MT25 Thomas Brandi L. 1721072 1,972

Great Falls, MT26 Wolford Linda L. 1656461 1,967

Ennis, MT27 Wood Savannah K. 1770933 1,966

Ronan, MT28 Lynch Ramona C. 1630663 1,957

Bozeman, MT28 Doney KayLynn J. 1648203 1,957

Missoula, MT30 Hostetler Jaci M. 1610823 1,948

Red Lodge, MT31 Wallila Sarah 1639927 1,946

Willard, MT31 Wiseman Sonja 1734901 1,946

Hinsdale, MT33 Peterson Diane C. 1737095 1,939

Billings, MT34 Rieb Mary 1576971 1,937

Helena, MT34 McALMOND ALLEE 1771330 1,937

UNKNOWN, MT36 Linder Kelly R. 1773125 1,936

Billings, MT37 Luloff Sharon K. 1576972 1,935

Hamilton, MT38 Peterson Sharon L. 1583191 1,931

Trout Creek, MT39 Schwarz Kerry A. 1568357 1,928

Fort Benton, MT40 Jewell Janet L. 1582185 1,917

Ennis, MT41 Black Sandra A. 1704040 1,912

UNKNOWN, MT42 Chatlain Jane 1646052 1,907

RED LODGE, MT43 Dukart Linda J. 1647707 1,901

Helena, MT44 Kunkle Secret 1771330 1,899

UNKNOWN, MT45 Schriver Julie A. 1773125 1,897

Havre, MT46 Allee Julie L. 1603645 1,887

Trout Creek, MT47 Herreid Koko 1568355 1,883

Thompson Falls, MT48 Fields Nancy J. 1577487 1,880

Fort Benton, MT49 Jordan Janet K. 1582186 1,874

Fort Benton, MT49 Jones Sandra K. 1691116 1,874

Helena, MT51 Basurto Angela M. 1721052 1,872

Ennis, MT52 Cook LouAnn 1704040 1,869

Thompson Falls, MT53 Dern Bonnie L. 1577486 1,868

Hinsdale, MT54 Boucher Connie R. 1737095 1,866

Hathaway, MT55 Beals Nancy A. 1583694 1,861

Belfry, MT56 McKenzie Sharyn 1642079 1,855

Helena, MT57 Heinert Cindy R. 1721072 1,838

Stockett, MT57 Wanner Kathryn L. 1753006 1,838

Great Falls, MT59 Loftsgaard Kay 1656461 1,833

Stockett, MT60 Brown Tamara K. 1753006 1,819
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 135 - 149, Handicapped

Whitefish, MT61 Kenfield Angi M. 1571451 1,797

HELENA, MT62 Isakson Shayne 1756261 1,757

Willard, MT63 Sampson Rose 1734901 1,745

Kalispell, MT64 Kruse Idette J. 1585797 1,735

Trout Creek, MT65 Hart Mitzi L. 1568357 1,203

Helena, MT66 Rae Elizabeth J. 1640320 668

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 150 & Up, Handicapped

Whitefish, MT1 Glass Wendy K. 1571451 2,277

Whitefish, MT2 Hughes Abbey M. 1717332 2,215

Helena, MT3 Johnson Randi J. 1685486 2,170

Helena, MT4 Johnson Terri E. 1721072 2,167

Kalispell, MT5 Turner Tanya L. 1585797 2,165

Whitefish, MT6 Wartnow Shannon M. 1717332 2,146

Helena, MT7 Thomas Kimberly R. 1611046 2,140

Great Falls, MT8 Streit Guyla A. 1630648 2,138

Helena, MT9 Murphy Caitlyn K. 1704074 2,131

Trout Creek, MT10 Franck Brenda J. 1568356 2,130

Bozeman, MT11 Keyser Alyssa 1648204 2,121

Hamilton, MT12 Hightower Linda L. 1583191 2,101

Great Falls, MT13 Dehn Kristen M. 1630648 2,097

Missoula, MT14 Spritzer Mellissa M. 1610825 2,091

Butte, MT15 Tripp Kalee D. 1725045 2,085

Ronan, MT16 Davis Jennifer D. 1630663 2,083

Missoula, MT17 Spooner Misty L. 1610825 2,076

Missoula, MT18 Dunbar Maryann G. 1610825 2,067

Stockett, MT19 Zigan Janice A. 1753006 2,062

Helena, MT20 Katen Kimberly D. 1611515 2,061

Great Falls, MT21 Lankford Barbara A. 1630648 2,058

Helena, MT22 Murphy Erin K. 1704074 2,047

Helena, MT23 CAIL MEGAN S. 1704074 2,035

UNKNOWN, MT24 Groth Cari L. 1773125 2,031

Kalispell, MT25 Kruse Mary J. 1585797 2,029

Ronan, MT26 Weivoda Carolyn L. 1630663 2,018

Helena, MT27 Whale Laura  E 1740386 2,015

Red Lodge, MT28 Kreatz Kathy 1646053 2,004

Billings, MT29 Benson Erin S. 1576971 2,003

Missoula, MT30 Painter Karla E. 1610824 2,000

Bozeman, MT30 Demaree Angel C. 1698097 2,000

Helena, MT32 Chambers Jenny 1611515 1,997

Ennis, MT33 Williams Kallie M. 1704040 1,993

Butte, MT34 Link Joelle A. 1725045 1,992

Thompson Falls, MT35 Christensen Jennifer M. 1577486 1,991

Missoula, MT35 Hodges Teri L. 1610824 1,991
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 150 & Up, Handicapped

Butte, MT35 Klapan Joslyn A. 1726276 1,991

Butte, MT38 Zacher Nilda J. 1725045 1,981

Helena, MT39 QUINN BRENAH E. 1771330 1,977

Great Falls, MT40 Hopp Lori L. 1656461 1,974

Trout Creek, MT41 Sandbloom Amanda L. 1568358 1,972

Whitefish, MT42 McDonough April M. 1717333 1,959

Great Falls, MT43 Kimmerle Doris A. 1630648 1,958

Billings, MT44 Barker Shelle L. 1576972 1,947

Helena, MT45 BOLAN DANIELLE 1611515 1,944

Whitefish, MT46 Wartnow Ronnda M. 1717333 1,942

Hathaway, MT47 Watson Susan O. 1583694 1,929

Bozeman, MT47 Budys Amanda J. 1648203 1,929

Red Lodge, MT49 Wright Kim D. 1645189 1,925

Missoula, MT50 Nelson Eileen 1574087 1,919

Thompson Falls, MT51 Ward Ginger L. 1577487 1,918

Hamilton, MT52 Quinones Leslie M. 1583191 1,915

Butte, MT53 Shaffer Brenda E. 1725045 1,914

Red Lodge, MT54 Rae Patty E. 1645250 1,907

Ennis, MT54 McKitrick Rachael (Croy) 1770933 1,907

Helena, MT56 Sheridan Barbara M. 1611515 1,905

Trout Creek, MT57 Wrightson Shelly M. 1568356 1,904

Missoula, MT58 Lien Sherri R. 1610825 1,902

Bozeman, MT59 Demaree Debbie 1698097 1,894

Helena, MT60 Balcerzak Valerie 1633711 1,885

Whitefish, MT61 Mclean Carolyn A. 1571451 1,882

Whitefish, MT61 Sharpe Judy A. 1571451 1,882

Bozeman, MT63 Kottwitz Lori J. 1648204 1,874

Hinsdale, MT64 Kingsley Kerry R. 1737095 1,870

Bozeman, MT65 O'Neil Carol W. 1648203 1,867

Trout Creek, MT66 Pavlik Linde S. 1568355 1,862

Missoula, MT67 Painter Jeannie L. 1574087 1,859

Helena, MT68 Frydenlund Karie G. 1685486 1,853

Helena, MT69 Collick Nancy 1611046 1,849

Bozeman, MT70 Irlbeck Amanda L. 1698097 1,846

Helena, MT71 McCann Sandra 1633711 1,831

UNKNOWN, MT72 Nettleton Misti M. 1633710 1,816

Missoula, MT73 Candelaria Kim L. 1610823 1,783

Butte, MT74 Kindt Kira D. 1726276 1,781

Missoula, MT75 Schaff Eileen L. 1574087 1,688

Helena, MT76 Matthai Katelyn A. 1757766 1,313

Helena, MT77 LAMPING TIFFANY R. 1587594 1,255

Bozeman, MT78 Bray Louise 1698097 1,140
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Butte, MT1 Tripp Kalee D. 1725045 1,974

Helena, MT2 Murphy Caitlyn K. 1704074 1,921

Great Falls, MT3 Dehn Kristen M. 1630648 1,881

Whitefish, MT4 McDonough April M. 1717333 1,839

Great Falls, MT5 Lankford Barbara A. 1630648 1,815

Butte, MT5 Link Joelle A. 1725045 1,815

Great Falls, MT7 Streit Guyla A. 1630648 1,814

Kalispell, MT8 Turner Tanya L. 1585797 1,793

Helena, MT9 Katen Kimberly D. 1611515 1,770

Helena, MT10 Johnson Terri E. 1721072 1,738

Butte, MT11 Shaffer Brenda E. 1725045 1,737

Great Falls, MT12 Kimmerle Doris A. 1630648 1,700

Missoula, MT13 Spooner Misty L. 1610825 1,698

Kalispell, MT14 Kruse Mary J. 1585797 1,675

Helena, MT14 Murphy Erin K. 1704074 1,675

Butte, MT14 Zacher Nilda J. 1725045 1,675

Butte, MT17 Klapan Joslyn A. 1726276 1,595

Missoula, MT18 Lien Sherri R. 1610825 1,587

Helena, MT19 BOLAN DANIELLE 1611515 1,581

Helena, MT20 Chambers Jenny 1611515 1,577

Missoula, MT21 Dunbar Maryann G. 1610825 1,566

Butte, MT22 Kindt Kira D. 1726276 1,547

Helena, MT23 Sheridan Barbara M. 1611515 1,518

Missoula, MT24 Spritzer Mellissa M. 1610825 1,494

Billings, MT24 Barker Shelle L. 1576972 1,494

Helena, MT26 Whale Laura  E 1740386 1,475

East Helena, MT27 MCGOWAN-SROCZYK THERESA J. 1644208 1,427

Hinsdale, MT28 Kingsley Kerry R. 1737095 1,411

Hinsdale, MT29 Ellsworth Terri L. 1737095 1,403

Missoula, MT30 Hodges Teri L. 1610824 1,400

Helena, MT31 Balcerzak Valerie 1633711 1,393

Hathaway, MT32 Watson Susan O. 1583694 1,362

Ennis, MT33 Wood Savannah K. 1770933 1,351

Ennis, MT34 McKitrick Rachael (Croy) 1770933 1,340

Whitefish, MT35 Meyer Sylvia M. 1739318 1,336

Billings, MT36 Bailey Julie R. 1576971 1,335

Ennis, MT37 Oliver Christina J. 1770933 1,318

Havre, MT38 Pozega Tammy M. 1603645 1,308

Hinsdale, MT39 Peterson Diane C. 1737095 1,300

Helena, MT40 McCann Sandra 1633711 1,297

Fort Benton, MT41 Jones Sandra K. 1691116 1,211

Havre, MT42 Allee Julie L. 1603645 1,176

Hinsdale, MT43 Boucher Connie R. 1737095 1,170

Whitefish, MT44 Gallagher Roxie L. 1739318 1,169

Whitefish, MT45 Boucher Cynthya K. 1739318 1,154

Whitefish, MT46 Frelich Bonnie L. 1739318 1,140
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Willard, MT47 Sampson Rose 1734901 1,130

Ennis, MT48 Graham-Coleman Rebekah K. 1770933 1,113

Havre, MT49 Robinson Janet K. 1603645 1,092

Fort Benton, MT50 Watson Jackie L. 1691116 1,070

Havre, MT51 Conatser Pam J. 1603645 1,035

Helena, MT52 George Shelly M. 1740386 1,007

Helena, MT53 Matthai Katelyn A. 1757766 925
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